:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7445826

Oct 01, 2023 - 15:31 (UTC)

In epoch 232,682 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 112760 - 0.016625254 ETH®
27.92 USD

2 112761 - 0.016583929 ETH®
27.85 USD

3 112762 - 0.016646133 ETH®
27.95 USD

4 112763 - 0.016610708 ETH®
27.89 USD

S 112764 - 0.016610885 ETH®
27.89 USD

6 112765 - 0.016614203 ETH®
27.90 USD

7 112766 - 0.016596063 ETH®
27.87 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/7445826
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/232682
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/112760
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/112761
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/112762
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/112763
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/112764
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/112765
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/112766

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

112767

112768

112769

112770

112771

112772

112773

112774

112775

Validator Id

507698

Amount

- 0.016596758
27.87 USD

- 0.016601847
27.88 USD

- 0.056965233
95.67 USD

- 0.016625009
27.92 USD

- 0.016615457
27.90 USD

- 0.016594808
27.87 USD

- 0.016624803
27.92 USD

- 0.016629230
27.92 USD

- 0.016617603
27.90 USD

Amount

+ 0.040555748
68.11 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/112767
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/112768
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/112769
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/112770
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/112771
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/112772
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/112773
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/112774
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/112775
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/507698

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



