

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 07:53 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7445826
DATE & TIME	Oct 01, 2023 · 15:31 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>232,682</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>112760</u>	- 0.016625254 ETH 🐼 27.92 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>112761</u>	- 0.016583929 ETH 🐼 27.85 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>112762</u>	- 0.016646133 ETH ⊘ 27.95 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>112763</u>	- 0.016610708 ETH ⊘ 27.89 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>112764</u>	- 0.016610885 ETH ⊘ 27.89 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>112765</u>	- 0.016614203 ETH 🐼 27.90 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>112766</u>	- 0.016596063 ETH 📀 27.87 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>112767</u>	- 0.016596758 ETH 🐼 27.87 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>112768</u>	- 0.016601847 ETH ⊘ 27.88 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>112769</u>	- 0.056965233 ETH ③ 95.67 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>112770</u>	- 0.016625009 ETH ③ 27.92 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>112771</u>	- 0.016615457 ETH ⊘ 27.90 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>112772</u>	- 0.016594808 ETH ⊘ 27.87 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>112773</u>	- 0.016624803 ETH ⊘ 27.92 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>112774</u>	- 0.016629230 ETH ⊘ 27.92 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>112775</u>	- 0.016617603 ETH ② 27.90 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	507698

+ 0.040555748 ETH ↔ 68.11 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.